IN CASE OWN	CHYCTUTA CC4 ASM CC4/AXA1800 3042	, tolo 3 gr ILKK
Surveyor:	Marius Doi: 48 2 18	Politing W17/18
Pre-assign / CC	06 70214	S & W 00 8 T 6 20 5 8 9
Name of Insured	TON U.S. HANG TOUND DINT PROVIET	ALL I DIA NOTES
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Mi	
Excess Sec II :5	D.O.A : 00 0 V 18 Place of A	occident: 9 LE TWOS WOIDLEMPS
Is driver the own	165	
Driver T	el No.: Su-74688 (V/LYES/NO) Insured Li	EPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO ability : % Final ? Yes / No
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	XV 20988 -X (6 7044 - X	STAGE DATE/PIC
20/2/18		STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
MI	* smartda.m	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
		Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-pickup):
24/1/2 -	OlD modered 3.cc. Old land us.	CHOE SHEWLY 241/18
7 7		After sall he to Of.
21/3/18 -	- Hu Marin to Marin to frothe	Documentation Officek List: Handler Typist Notification Br (if non-pickup)
		After call lit to Ot
23 3 18 -	File pass to type mandate.	Authorisation To Act:
	31	Release Voucher:
		Final Repair Bill:
	RECEIVED 2 3 45 77 2010	Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD V
	Atter nombro sheto	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	1 1 1/1 1/11/11/11	Post-Repair Photos:
Maria di Angla Maria da	Totaliol8 Lisp	Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS 10, h00-06 (6 days) Reduction: 78 % Date/Time: 5/3/2019 Confirm with Term	Email Call
Final Liability:		Email Call
Repair Cost: [w][157]	SS 11,342.00	
.oss of Use (LOU).	SS 900 00 (S 150 00 x & days)	8iL
.oss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)	GOOVIESUS V
an a lane	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one	man ou
	SS 7.45	O THE W
TA/LTA Search		
ilA/LTA Search Medical	ss -	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
GIA/LTA Search Medical Disbursement	SS — SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: TP
GIA/LTA Search Medical Disbursement: egal Crist	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS —	
GIA/LTA Search Medical Disbursement: egal Cost	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS -	2) Report Format: 10° 3) Survey fee: \$550.00
OIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: egal Cost Total: TNAL PAYMENT	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS -	2) Report Format: 1P 3) Survey fee: \$350.00
GIA/LTA Search Medical Disbursement: egal Cost	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS -	2) Report Format: 10° 3) Survey fee: \$550.00

(08)11/13) Welf REF:		ROA/V		
ASS REC. BY MOVELS	ASSIGNM	TENT /	i	
	1	1/7720	en 7/	. 00
From: Date:	Veh N		Yr Regn:	A OF
Estimated Cost:	Type:	M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover	30
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	00	Truck / Trailer or M/	f. 101	-2002
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Make	put Fu	50 FV5/ 00 /	280 C
at Workshop m/s V - Fc)	Color	ir Mite	A/C: Insured / Sto	
of	Sp.R	eading 632/5	T/Radio: Insured / St	I/NI/NA
Insured:	Eng/l		<u> </u>	
Policy No.	C/No	FVSI	JJA 0007	1
Claims No.	Gen.	Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	rnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steer	ing: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake	: Inorder / Jammed / Leake	ed / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi			
0-	Tyre	Size: F: 25	8/ 80 222	2
(Policy Condition)		R:	- Di	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS/	DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SU	MI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TO	O/YOKO or	m 1000 0	
Bail or Market Value:	Front		Rear	11
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or I	No R/Ba	, 6 mm	R/Bal. 6/6	16 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or I	No L/Bal	6 , mm	L/Bai 6/6, 0	76 mm
Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or	No D.O.	9/2/18	D.O.I. 19/21	IP
Lum Sum: 7 % 3 Val.: Yes or	No Surv	ey held at	144	4
		of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/	S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	nicle: IN / OUT	Rear	11 11	65
Date: Person Contacted:	70-0-5-007-07-04-040	e U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	CV	to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction				
2/3/18 Confind 1/5 #	w coe.	4		
4 S/18 Confind 1/5 #	10,600	with then		
1-10		10 1 2 2	11. 170	
		(Reel \$ 36	166. 40 Ja	0)
				/
22.50 Strain 800 T				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days	Of Repair:	1000	
1) : Final Report	Resur	vey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Data/Time, File Return to?		752	Transportation:	
2)	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI	
		Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :		: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$)	
			TOTAL	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	03042/Upb3	
150 (150 h)	8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 14-02-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Pa	articulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MM	
	Insured Veh.	CB 7021Y	Veh. Inspected	XD 2058R	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	14/02/2018	
2.		Veh	icle Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	-	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.			Description of Damages		
5.			General Information		
	Accident Date	09/02/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	VFIX AUTO SERVIC	E PTE LTD		
		60 KAKI BUKIT AVE SINGAPORE 417892	6. ARK@KB, 417892 KAKI BUKIT 2		
5a.			Remarks		



8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

Vfix Auto Service Pte old 60 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Ark@KB Singapore 417892 Email: vfixauto@gmail.com Tel: 64489268 Fax: 64452368

ESTIMATE

DATE

: 12/08/2018

ACC DATE

REF NO.

: 09/02/2018

: VFIX-TP20180424

POLICY NO

Attention: Motor Claim Department

AXA INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD

RE: VEHICLE NO XD 2058 R MITSUBISHI EV 51

PAF	TIC	CULAR	AMOUNT SS
1	1	FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER	4,250.00
2	1	BONNET GRILLE	C/Le 650.00?
3	1	FRONT BUMPER 2017-32	0/ Sent 3,530.00
4	2	FRONT BUMPER END GARNISH R+L	152.00 17 304.00 ×
5	1	STEP BOARD CENTER GARNISH	532.00
6	2	FRONT BUMPER CENTER PANEL R+L	258.30 OSMS 516.60 DC
7	1	HEADLAMP RH 1007-32	CM 2,200.80 Z
8	2	HEADLAMP RIM RH	138.00 OKCN 276.00 12C
9	1	FOG LAMP RH	17 1,008.00
10	2	FOG LAMP RIM RH	119.00 17 238.00 4
11	1	REAR MUDGUARD RH	45 755.00
12	1	REAR MUDGUARD MUDFLAG RH	M-1 65.00
13	3	MUDGUARD REAR BRACKET	50.00 Sed 150.00 12C
14	1	STEP BOARD GARNISH RH	17 280.00 X
15	1	STEP BOARD BASE RH	1 7 255.00
16	1	STEP BOARD BASE LOWER GARNISH RH	17 322.00 X
17	1	SIDE CANVAS FRAME RH	750.00
18	1	SIDE CANVAS RH	N7 450.00 Y
19	1	SIDE CANVAS MOTOR RH	17 1,228.00 ×
20	1	TAIL LAMP RH	M. J 325.00
21	1	TAIL LAMP BRACKET RH	4.5 65.00
22	1	NUMBER PLATE BASE	Sou/ 186.00 /45
23	1	NUMBER PLATE LAMP	520 50.00
		To Capital Community Service on the community of the	\$ 18,386.40
		AT A SUBJECT TO CONTINUE OF	
		No illegal modification(s) is allowed.	ice" basis

- on(1) is allowed
- Suppliementary dem(s) must be resurveyed and as subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

		DESCRIPTIONS SPECAIL NETT	UNIT PRICE AMOUNT S\$	
1	1	60KM/H STICKER	Lu 25.00 SN/	0
2	1	NUMBER PLATE FRONT/REAR	15.00 SN/5	4
3	1	TAIL GATE	48205. No 184 5,230.00 SN?	_
4	1	TAIL SIDE PANEL LEFT	A 8,000.00 SN	(
5	1	TAIL SIDE PANEL RIGHT	8,000.00 SN A	6
6	1	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER	1,800.00 SN	
			\$ 23,130.00	2

	LABOUR & MISCELLANEOUS:	AMOU	NT S\$
1	To remove damaged panel with all necessary components/attachments apply hot-works where necessary repair/reshape dented panel replace new parts	2200	3,500.00
2	To spray paint replaced/repaired body panels inclusive of preparatory works and painting materials	1300	2,200.00
3	To conduct headlamp alignment	32	50.00
		\$	5,750.00

GRAND TOTAL : \$ 47,266.40

SINGAPORE DOLLARS : FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY SIX &

CENTS FORTY ONLY

Vfix Auto Service Pte Ltd

SERVICE OTH

19/2/18 19/2/18 19/2/18

> Back to OneMotoring

nquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered	Vehicle	
Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	8856E	
Vehicle No.:	XD2058R	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	30 May 2018	
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI	
Vehicle Model:	FV51JJD4RDEA	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2007	
Engine No.:	6M70413310	
Chassis No.:	FV51JJA00071	
Maximum Power Output:	:	
Open Market Value:	\$82,189.00	
Original Registration Date:	07 Mar 2008	
First Registration Date:	07 Mar 2008	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$4,110.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	3	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	06 Mar 2023	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	5	
PQP Paid:	\$20,115.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$19,174.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$19,174.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 May 2018

Message

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	8856E
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	XD2058R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	19 Feb 2018
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	FV51JJD4RDEA
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	6M70413310
Chassis No.:	FV51JJA00071
Maximum Power Output:	885
Open Market Value:	\$82,189.00
Original Registration Date:	07 Mar 2008
First Registration Date:	07 Mar 2008
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$4,110.00
Intended PARF Rebate Deta	ails
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(4.)
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Detail	ils
COE Expiry Date:	06 Mar 2018
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$16,310.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$69.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$69.00

SGCARMART.COM

* New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

More Actions

Forum

Login Sign up

SC Submit (

Resources



Mitsubishi fv51

SELL YOUR CAR BY BIDDING

✓ Depreciation ✓ Year Reg ✓ Vehicle Type

HIGHEST SELLING PRICE GUARANTEED!
or GET \$100 CASH!

Home » Used Cars » Ace Automobile » Mitsubishi Fusic Super Great FV513



Price Range

Tools & Tips Car Buying Car Selling Car Aftermarket Car Ownership On The Move

Lifestyle







Have a splashing good time

Compare

Overview	Financial	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Add to Short	list Ad	d to Compare	Add a Note	Report	Error
Car Details					
Price	\$63,80	0			
Depreciation	\$59,866 View m	/yr odels with similar	depreciation		0
Reg Date	16-Mar (1yr 24	2009 days COE left)			
Manufactured	2008				0
Mileage	*				
Transmission	Manual				
Engine Cap	12,882	CC			
Curb Weight	10,800	kg			0
Fuel type	Diesel				
Features	*				
Accessories	9.5				
Description	Paintwo	r. Well Kept. No R ork. Very Durable A ure CDE Renewal.	And Reliable W		d

Availability Add to Shertlist Printed on: 06-Feb-2018 | Last Updated on: 19 Feb-2018

COE

OMV

ARF

Dereg Value

Type of Veh

Category

No. of Owners

\$4,190

\$99,435

\$4,972

Truck

Available

\$447 as of today (change)

Tags: Mitsubishi Fuso, 2009 Mitsubishi Fuso, Mitsubishi, Fuso, Used Melabishi

Upfront Payment - more Financial info 0 Transfer Fee \$25 **Down Payment** \$6,380 (change) Maximum 90% Lean: 0 1st Instalment \$4,948 0 **Total Upfront Payment** \$11,353 (excluding insurance) 0

Estimates based on 90% loan at 3.4% interest rate. Check with seller for exact figure.

Add to Compare

Items for Mitsubishi Fuso

· View All



Share













Seller Information

0

0 0

0

Add a Note

Company	Ace Automobil	le
	. dealer's produc	
	⇒ 18 vets sold (1	3 vehs available
Address	1210 Upper Thor	rson Road
	Search cars near	ny this location
Office No	64835115	
Contact Person(s)	Keith Oh	96895115

Useful Services



Make sure of this car condition with STA Evaluation.

Vehicle Evaluation



Find out the market value for your car. Get a free Car Valuation.

Free Valuation

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Post an Ad

Browse by Category

CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'lLhandle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.



Post an Advertisement Self it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Selling

Model

May 2017 Volkswagen Golf 1.4 TSL



Premium 1-6 Model As New But Save \$55 Off New Pros. Agent. ianty TH 2022 Direct Owner Stanfo

Auto inn our PRISTINE USED CARS

Search Selection Mitsubishi FV 51

8 vehicles Mitsubishi PV 51

Advertiser Login:

Depreciation Reg Date

Advanced Search MC Submit (Mileage Veh Type

80,735 km

Sort by Date Posted

Mitsubishi Fuso Super Great

\$230,000

\$35,300 /yr

25-Aug-2014

11,967 cc

Eng Cap

Available Available

★ 20 results/page ★

Status

Fuel Type: Diesei

10 Wheels Crane Lorry, Fassi F455 Crane, In House Finance & Competitive Insurance Is Available, High Trade-In, Call Now For Viewing)

Convince Auto

FV515

Posted: 29-Feb 2018 Tags: 3014 Hitsubset Fusi, Missabeth Fusi, Hitsubseth, Fusi, Used Hitsubseth



Hitsubishi Fuso Super Great \$188,800 \$13,000 /w FV517 (COE till 07/2026)

07-Aug-2006

11,945 cc 328,000 km Truck

Available

Available

THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER

Fuel Type: Diesel

Attachment Of PK 24502 4 Extension

Think One Automobile & Trading

Prensit 12 Feb-2018 Tago: 2006 Misseleh Fusik Misseleh Fusik Misseleh Fusik Misseleh Fusik Unter Misseleh



Mitsubishi Fuso Super Great \$135,800 \$36,340 /yr FV513 Fuel Type: Diesel

One Owner, Extremely Low Missage Of 80735. One To Cater To All Your Business Needs. Maximum Laden Weight 28000, Unladen Weight 16860. Call For An Non Obligatory Discussion, High Trade-in For Your Used...

Car (5) Pte Ltd

Fuel Type: Deser

Patent 19-Feb-305 Tags: 2013 Mitschaft Fuss, Mitschafts Fuss, Mitschafts, Fuss, Oakl Mitschaft, Fuss, Oakl Mitschaft Fuss, Mitschaft, Fuss, Oakl Mitschaft Fuss, Mitschaft Fus



Mitsubishi Fuso Super Great

\$63,800

\$59,660 /yr

16-Mar-2009

12,882 cc

12.882 cc

Truck

Available

FV513

15-Nov-2011

Truck

1 Owner, Well Kept. No Repairs Needed. New Faintwork, Very Durable And Reliable Workhorse. Good For Future CDE Renewal. View New!

Fromit 66-Feb-2018 Tags: 2009 Millsabelli Fusii, Hissabelli Fusii, Hissabelli, Fusii Shed Millsabelli

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Aftermarket

Buying a pre-owned car, but Unsure of its Condition? Get. STA Car Evaluation

Car Ownership

Lifestyle



FV517 (COE till 11/2020)

Mitsubishi Fuso Super Great

Fuel Type: Diesel Exceptionally Well Kept 10 Wheeler Cargo Truck. Only And Only 1 In The Market Letting Go And Lowest Depreciation, Great For Short Term Use. Superbly Well Kept Engine

Available

Promis 15 Feb-2016 Tags: 2016 Missabels Fusio, Missabels Fusio, Missabells, Fusio, West Missabels

\$26,800



Mitsubishi Fuso Super Great

\$150,000 \$18,680 //

\$36,950./yr

01-Mar-2016 11,967 cc 39,105 km

05-Apr-2006

\$9,640 /yr 30-Dec-2000 11,945 cc 220,000 km

11,945 cc

Truck

Truck

Available

Available

FV515 Fuel Type: Diese

Looking For This Model Without Any Attachment? Finally Here's One For Sale. Install The Attachment You Want. Immediate Delivery, Don't Need To Bid For COE Or Wait For Shipment. Coming To 2 Years Old O...

ect CD Fath-2018 Togo: 3019 Missoleth Folio, Missoleth Folio, Missoleth, Folio, United Missoleth

\$115,000



Mitsubishi Fuso Super Great FV517 (COE till 03/2021)

Fuel Type: Diesei

Please Call In Advance Before Viewing, Thanks.

	D 1 F 1 CC1/153/198020/2/17-12	- av	1.80
177	oort Remarks Entry - CC4/ASM18003042/Upb3 arks	hon	ap.
Re	oort Remarks Entry - CC4/ASM18003042/Upb3 arks marks Add		
á	Add		
	XD 2058R : CB 7021Y	LSP	0n 14/2/2018 5:25:33 PM
	EST: \$47266.40 SUR ,CKS WKSP; VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD	LSP	20/2/2018 4:32:19 PM
	Claim S8M008T6	LSP	14/2/2018 5:26:00 PM
	Services Pending verification - Direct Settlement	LSP	14/2/2018 5:26:09 PM
	FILE PASS TO CHT	LSP	20/2/2018 11:48:03 AM
	PENDING SUR ASSIGNMENT	LSP	20/2/2018 11:48:21 AM
	ESTIMATE ABOVE 40K ***PASS TO OLIVIA CHECK	LSP	20/2/2018 7:39:47 PM
	3 vehicles c.c. OID was last vehicle	СНТ	27/2/2018 4:06:29 PM
	100% BOLA 28	СНТ	27/2/2018 4:06:36 PM
	SENT LETTER TO OI	СНТ	28/2/2018 7:59:23 AM
J	******PA PASS TO HUEYYON CHECK******	LSP	15/3/2018 9:09:02 AM
	file pass back to shu pei	HYN	19/3/2018 9:03:27 AM
	PA SENT ***EST PASS TO CHT	LSP	20/3/2018 11:07:08 AM
	210318 FILE PASS TO MARCUS TO FINALISE	СНТ	21/3/2018 7:45:29 AM
	L/sum \$10,600.00 with 6days	СНТ	23/3/2018 10:24:39 AM
J	230318 File pass to type mandate	СНТ	23/3/2018 10:24:46 AM

file pass to joanne type report seek mandate	HYN	23/3/2018 11:30:42 AM
TP LOD IN VIA EMAIL	снт	28/3/2018 8:20:52 AM
FILE PASS BACK TO HANDLER	LKM	23/5/2018 4:38:29 PM
260518 FILE PASS TO POH KIN TO SEEK MANDATE	СНТ	28/5/2018 1:49:40 PM
31/05/2018, seek mandate approval from AXA, amount up to \$12,249.45, polikin	CPK	31/5/2018 10:27:24 AM



Insurance and the Personal Authority

About Us Contact Os Useful Links Stemap Teedhack

HAPPENING5 **AUTOSHOP** LOGIN MOTORING BUZZ INFORMATION & GUIDELINES ON-THE-ROADS ted arrival time and Capacity of your bus through Bus Arrival Time, Update your MyTransport,5G mobile app now on 105 and Google E THE BIG STORY Online Enquiries | Enquire Vocational Licence Status Hame | LTA els OCATIONAL LICENCE STATUS ENQUIR ce for Vocational Licence Holders Enquiry E-s Enquiry E-Service for Vocational Licence Holders Welcome to LTA I ational Licence (VL) holders and other interested parties to check on the status of a VL. To use This e-service alli. I will need to enter both the NRIC/Foreign Identification Number (FIN) and the date of birth of this enquiry feats the VL holder. You can enquire on the status of all types of VL as listed below: Frivate Hire Car Driver's Vocational Licence . Tabil Driver's Vocational Licence · Omnibus Driver's Vocational Licence · General Bus Driver's Vocational Licence · Bus Attendant's Vocational Liberice · Trishaw Rider's Vocational Licence (e.g \$1234567A, F1234567A) * NRIC No/FIN g6371473p * Date of Birth 1966 (Format: DD-MM-YYYY) 09 RESAY Fleids marked * are required. STATUS OF VOCATIONAL LICENCE The information contained herein is correct as at 27-Feb-2018 Name HU NAIGANG Licence Number g6371473p Date of Birth 01-Sep-1966 TYPE OF VOCATIONAL LICENCE VL Type Status **Expiry Date** 21-11-2020 General Bus Driver's Valid Vocational Licence FAOS

I WANT TO ...

drive buy sell maintain

participate

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 5 March 2019 6:26 PM

To:

'vfixauto@gmail.com'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD2058R AND CB7021Y ON 09/02/2018 ***LKK

REF:CC4/ASM18003042/Upb3

Attachments:

DV XD 2058R.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18003042/Ufb3

Your Ref:

VFIX-TP20180424

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. CB 7021Y AND XD 2058R ON 09.02.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.

We hereby confirmed settlement as per your letter of demand:-

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	S\$ 11,342.00
2. Loss of Use(\$150.00 x 6 days)	S\$ 900.00
3. LTA search	S\$ 7.45
	S\$ 12,249.45

Please duly sign the DV attached and return to us (LKK) for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciate.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary



Re:RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M008T6; ACCIDENT INVOLVING CB 7021Y (OI) & XD 2058R (TP) ON 09/02/2018]

Type

Question

Message APPROVED

Reply



RE: <SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M008T6; ACCIDENT INVOLVING CB 7021Y (OI) & XD 2058R (TP) ON 09/02/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Hi, We refer to the below e-mail, we appreciate if you could let us have your approval/instruction on this matter. Pohkin- 21/07/2018. Re:Liability: The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle. In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%. Send letter to OI on 1st March 2018. We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "Vfix Auto Service Pte Ltd" is as follows: -1)COR(w/gst): \$11,342.00 + 2) Loss of Use (6days x \$150.00): \$900.00 + 3)LTA Search fee: \$7.45 =Total: \$12,249.45. **06days recommendation for repair, **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please.

Reply



<SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M008T6; ACCIDENT INVOLVING CB 7021Y (OI) & XD 2058R (TP) ON

Type

Question

Message

Liability: The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle. In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%. Send letter to OI on 1st March 2018. We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "Vfix Auto Service Pte Ltd" is as follows: -1)COR(w/gst): \$11,342.00 + 2) Loss of Use (6days x \$150.00): \$900.00 + 3)LTA Search fee: \$7.45 =Total: \$12,249.45. **06days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please, PohKin - 31/05/2018

Reply

Our Ref. No.: VFIX-TP20180424

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT AXA INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Ark GKB Singapore 417892

Email: vfixauto@gmail.com Tel: 64489268 Fax: 64452368 Co. Reg., No: 201602964H G31 Reg. No: 201602964H

Dear Sir / Madam

PROPERTY CLAIM ONLY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD2058R AND CB7021Y ON 09 FEB 2018
ALONG SLE TOWARDS WOODLANDS

We refer to the above-mentioned accident.

We are writing on behalf of M/S AIM TOP ENTERPRISE PTE LTD the registered owner of motor vehicle number XD2058R which was involved in the above accident.

We are instructed that the above accident was caused by the negligence and management of your insured's vehicle number CB7021Y. As a result of the above accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client's has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

TOT	AL AMOUNTS							:S\$	12,249.45
3	LTA Fees							:S\$	7.45
2	Loss of Use	(6	days	X	\$ 150.00)	:5\$	900,00
1	Cost of Repair							:5\$	11,342.00

We enclosed a list of the supporting documents :-

- (a) Original Final Repair Bill
- (b) LTA Tax Invoice
- (c) GIA / Police Report lodged by Our Client
- (d) Letter of Authority

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and your favourable reply is greatly appreciated.

Any settlement reached is strictly without prejudice to and shall not affect any other claims arising from this accident. Settlement is solely for the items claimed only.

Yours Faithfully,

VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

Kelvin Poh



51 UHI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

01 MACRH 2018

TAN HUI HONG TRANSPORT SERVICE

16 YISHUN AVE 9 #04-24 NINE RESIDENCES SINGAPORE 768896

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18003042/Upb3 YOUR REF : P1923589 (CB 7021Y)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING CB 7021Y/ XD 2058R/ OTHERS ALONG/AT SLE TOWARDS

WOODLANDS ON 09/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of XD 2058R against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed loss adjuster of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) To: AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Dear Sir / Madam,
Claimant:
ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 2058 R, AND CB 70217 ON 09/02/18 AT
I/We,AIM_TOP_ENTERPRISE PTE_LTD, am/are the registered owner of motor car noX5_2058 R
Please be informed that I have assigned all compensation monies due to me/us in the above accident to VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD.
I/We hereby authorized you to release all monies pertaining to the above mentioned accident to VEIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD and forward the settlement chaque to VEIX AUTO SERVICE PTE

LTD whom I/we have authorized to collect the said compensation monies.

Thank you,

Signature of Claimant &

AIM TOP

Company Stamp if applicable

JC no.: ১०० ≥० ६६ 5% €

Date: 57 3/18

Signature of Witness

10 no .: 51527552 I

Date: >4 3 18



CLAIM REF

: 58M00816

INSURED

: TAN HUI HONG TRANSPORT SERVICE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I <u>AIM TOP ENTERPRISE PTE LTD</u>, Co Reg No. <u>200308856/E</u>) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [<u>Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Nine and Cents Forty-Five only</u>] (\$\$12,249.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. <u>CB 7021Y</u> as a result of an accident along <u>SLE</u> on <u>9th February 2018</u> of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. XD 2058R.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>CB 7021Y</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. CB 7021Y.

Dated this	11th	day of	March	2019
Claimant's Signature	:_ €			
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:20	00308856E		
Occupation/ Business	:_Con	struction		
Address	; 623 Al)	unied Road #03-06	5(389835)	
Telephone No.	: 68426	782		
Witness's Name	: Win, Mg	,		
Witness's Signature	: 4	_		
Witness's NRIC No.	589286	177H		

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01 Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg ***This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim on a later date.

Further, the settlement terms herein shall not be used as evidence to prejudice the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising out of the subject matter in this action.



Arkill K.B. Singapore 417892 Email: vflxauto@gmail.com Tet 64489268 Fax: 64452368 Co Reg No: 201602964H GST Reg No: 201602964H

FINAL REPAIR BILL

AXA INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

DATE

: 27/03/2018

VEHICLE NO

: XD2058R

MAKE/MODEL : MITSUBISHI FV51JJ

ACC DATE

: 09/02/2018

CLAIM NO

: VFIX-TP20180424

POLICY NO

1

AMOUNT S\$

LUMP SUM REPAIR COST

Repair Amount

10,600.00

7% GST

742.00

Total

11,342.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED & FORTY TWO ONLY

VFIX AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

Kelvin Poh



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

10 Feb 2018 / 09:11:48

Receipt Date/Time :

10 Feb 2018 / 09:11:41

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180210-000126

Previous Receipt No.

Previo	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at Insura	t of Insurance Enquiry - CB7021Y 09 Feb 2018/14:44:00 ince Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - CB7021Y Enquiry Fee 20180210091048122411		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7,49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		***************************************	Credit Care /Master		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	CB 7021Y (I	nsd veh)	Model:	TPVD MITSUBISHI FV51
	XD 2058R	(TP veh)		
Date of Accident:	09/02/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate	1 20 2	: \$	50,575.05	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	11,342.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	900.00	6days at \$150.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	im	\$	12,249.45	
pelow)	kshop GIA Registered		TO RESIDE WITH	NOTICE SALES
A) FOR NON GIA	legistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability :	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lie	bility to be filled only fo	r chain co	llisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	m		
1) VFIX AUTO SE	RVICE PTE LTD		: \$	12,249.4
IOAAINE I	EE KUANO MIN	0	10/02/2010	
JUANNE L	EE KHANG MIN onsultants Pte Ltd	- 2	18/03/2019 Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

SERVICE REQUESTS *

MESSAGES

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

Wait for: Approve invoice Meet Step Actions

CC4/ASM18003042/Ufb3q2

Beference

SAMOOBTA

Claim

12 Feb 2018 9-09-09 AM

Annort Date

9 February 2018

Loss Date

17 September 2018

Request Date

Due Date

XD2058R

Incident Vehicle

Registration #

Vehicle Information

TPVD

Make

TEC.

Model

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.

Viridor Name

прпи

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct.

Services

Settlement

16 YISHUN AVE 9, NO4-24 NINE RESIDENCES. TAN HUI HONG TRANSPORT SERVICE 364861747@qq.cnm 768896, Singapore

Claim Handler

сунтів Іоніў вжа сот. з Е LOH Cynthia 6568804843

Additional Instructions.

Notes Methics Assessment Documents Document Sulflyge History President Document Type Messages

+ Option Document

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Invoice

DOCIMORES (4) por

UCK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)

18 March 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SABTYPE

TAPE

MAME

https://wc.smartclaims.axa.com.so/daim-bortal/html/index-vendor-service-remisets/ html#fanvirs-remisets/?servirs-RemisetMinnhar=30/504/shzinvirse

NAME	DW	MAL-BITS	AUTHOR	DATE
payment breshdown XD 2058R.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	18 March 2019
Librarit	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	18 March 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER, out	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Visucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 March 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMardf	Forms / Clains Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	18 March 2019
WORKSHOP SWOKE and	BWDCE	Repaire	LIXE AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	18 March 2019
inventiate Advice (with mandate) dated 31.05.pdf	Reports & Sutement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2018
LTA search pdf	Forms / Claim Decaments	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2018
PARF and CDE retain add	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	31 May 2018
LICK RESURVEY PHOTO part	Reports & Statement	Othern	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TD (TP)	31 May 2018
LICK SURVEY PHOTOpiet	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 May 2018
ALETTER TO OI, 0001 and	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Imwred	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE	23 May 2018
TP_ESTIMATE_MARKED and	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (7P)	20 March 2018
Preferiency Advice pall	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 March 2018
P1923589, EN 00002, 1, p.82	Forms / Claim Documents	Pulicy Schedule / Covernate / Certificate of insurance	LOH Cynthia	7 March 2018

4	
- 5	
ğ	
重	
ź	
8	
5	
ŝ	
Ţ,	
2	
Ē	
롲	
ğ	
ž	
α	
Š	
Š	
200	
1	
ě	
Ē	
Ę	
2	
5	
/48	
풽	
ž	
95	
8	
Ē	
-reu	
ICA-FRILI	
ervice-renti	
-service-renu	
for-service-renu	
andor-service-renu	
- 6	
- 6	
- 6	
- 6	
tml/index-vendo	
tal/html/index-vendo	
al/html/index-vendo	
tal/html/index-vendo	
laim-bortal/html/index-vendo	
im-bortal/html/index-vendo	
sa/claim-cortal/html/index-vendo	
a/ciaim-aortal/html/index-vendo	
com sa/ciaim-cortal/html/index-vendo	
m.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendo	
xa.com.sa/claim-oortal/html/index-vendo	
xa.com.sa/claim-oortal/html/index-vendo	
xa.com.sa/claim-oortal/html/index-vendo	
artolaims axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendo	
rtolaims axa com so/claim-bortal/html/index-vendo	
marticlaims axa.com.su/claim-bortal/html/index-vendo	
//vp.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-bortal/html/index-vendo	
.smartolaims axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendo	
s://vb.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-bortal/html/index-vendo	

Jene	THE	BALLEYS	AUTHOR	DATE
P1922589 CL00001,0001,1,peff	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of imprance	LOH Cynthia	7 March 2018
TP GAN NEPORT anth	Reports & Statement	GIA lleport	LIOR AUTO COHSULTANTS PTE LTD (TPI)	20 February 2018
Internal enail to DC put?	Letters and Correspondence	Internal	TEO Kenty	20 February 2018
EDDIGS - Dupaff	Forms / Claim Documents	Dalver's License / IDP	TEO Kitty	13 February 2018
No policy doct pdf	Letters and Correspondence	Internal	TEO KIRIY	13 February 2018
XD2058RTP GALRPT,PDF	Anpoints & Statement	GIA Report	TEO Katty	13 February 2018
CB7G21Y INSD GIA RPT.PIDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	TEO Kitty	13 February 2018
POLICY DOCS.mg	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance	TEO KIRY	13 February 2018
OD CB7012Y Driver's DL.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Driven's License / IDP	LBS AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	13 February 2016
EP4A,Lmig	Correspondence	Wertshop	VISHIND BATHAM Shekhar	12 February 2018

ě	
HEWWHI	
200	
9	
90	
nsu	
50	
mhar	
-	
Maga	
- 5	
ď	
ž	
Pear	
3	
Ē	
200	
N.	
ŧ,	
5	
200	
2	
5	
Ħ	
Ŧ	
¥	
Ę,	
ira	
٤	
3	
Ě	
X-VB	
ude	
SE.	
Ihtr	
윭	
5	
clair	
Ž,	
E	
8	
8.3	
aims	
rtc	
SEE	
N	
18	
H di	

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Ceneral & Workshop Details														
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1															
1 Condition Require 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 Condition Conclusion Service 550 25 467.3 2 Right Right Service 501.723 25 211.2545 3 Right Right Service Service 55 25 211.2545 4 Right Right Service Service 55 25 25 25 5 Right Right Service Service 55 25 25 25 6 Conclusion Conclu		# £	COMM	MATERIAL	ğ	PART HAME	NUNEGR	REMAINTENACE	мошомоо	150	DEPL	DISC	AGES ACT	PRICEPATT	ACTION PARTES
1 EGNANGT Concles 650 25 4873 2 BUN-PER STEP 1 STEP CENTER SHOWER 1 STEP CENTER SHOWER 1 STEP CENTER SHOWER 1 SETUTION 1 SETUTION 1 SETUTION CENTER SHOWER SHOWER		27.	-			FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER			Repair	o	٥	0	0	0	Deny
1 FROMT Serviceable 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		PR.	-			GRILLE			Cricket	920		n		487.5	Approve
2 BUNDLEH Serviceable 0		п	-			FRONT			Best	2017.32		я		1512.99	Approve
1 Determind 532 25 299 CARNUSH GARNUSH 1 FRONT BUMPER CENTER ANNEL RH 1 HEADLAMP 1 HEADLAMP 1 HEADLAMP 3 SA 755.49 755.49 100.5		7				FRONT BUNDER END GARNSH R+L			Serviceable	0	0	0	0	0	Deny
1 FRDNT BUMPER CENTER PANEL RH Cracked 258.3 25 193.73 1 HEADLAMP RH Cracked 1007.32 25 755.49 3 HEADLAMP RH Cracked 138 25 103.5		in	-			STEP BOAND CENTER GARNSH			Deformed	25		ĸ		246	Approve
1 HEADLAMP Cracked 1007:32 25 755.49 3 HEADLAMP Cracked 138 25 103.5		*	-			FRONT BUMPER CENTER PANEL RH			puleueg	2823		g		67.294	Approve
1 HEADLAMP Cracked 138 25 100.5			-			HEADLAMP			Cracked	1007.32		×		755.49	Approve
			-			HEADLAMP RIM RH			Cracing	ñ		22		100.5	Approve

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

¢

HEMONE		•	a	a	e	e .				•	e
ACTION	Deny	Deny	Agprove	Approve	Approve	Demy	Dest	Demy	Approve	Demy	Denny
PAULT	0	o	506.25	46.75	37.5	۰	٥	٥	562.5	a	0
NOES.	0	0				0	0	0		0	0
DISC	0	0	n	52	ĸ	0	0	0	ĸ	0	0
DEPL BITTER	0	o				0	o	0		o	0
PRIOCE	0	0	755	59	8	۰	o	0	750	0	0
NONDITION	Servicuable	Serviceable	palleurg	Damaged	I	Serviceable	Serviceable	Serviceable	Demaged	Serviceable	Serviceshie
HEPAIN/HEPICACE (PAATS)											
PAATT											
PART HAME	FOGLAMP	FOC LAMP RIM RH	REAR MUDGUARD RH	REAR MUDGUARD MUDFLAG RH	MUDGUARD REAR BRACKETG PCS ONLY)	STEP BOARD GARNSH RH	STEP BOARD BASE RH	STEP BCARD BASE LOWER GARNISH RH	SIDE CANNAS FRAME IIH	SEDE CANVAS RH	SIDE CANVAS MOTOR RH
305											
MATERAL											
AMA III	-	a	w	2	-	¥	-	-	a:	ian'i	*
n 2		9	=	22	2	2	22	9	11	#	a
pos	×	×					1	` `	Λ.		
				18	- 10	18	2		0	11	8

NDAONE.	•	a	ex		REMONE	a	•	
ACTION	Approve	Approve	Approve		COMMENT			
PROCEINET	243.75	48.75	37.5		8			
VACA.					ACTION GABOUR	Approve	Approve	Approve
Desc	ю	Ħ	ĸ		¥	₹	3	Z
DIGHT					PARKT	۰	۰	۰
LIST	325	13	90		LABOUR REPAIR			
СОМОПОМ	Damaged	Damaged	Damaged			0	٥	0
HEYMAK/HEPILACE (PARTS)					UABOUR NSR	2200	1300	R
NUMBER					PART NAME	TO REMOVE DAMAGED PANEL WITH ALL NECESSARY COMPONENTS APRLY HOT-WORKS WHERE NECESSARY REPAINTER PANEL REPAINTER PANEL NEW PARTS	TO SPRAY PAINT HEPACED, REPAIRED BODY BANELS INCLUSIVE OF PREPARATIORY WORKS AND PARTIFUG MATERIALS	TO CONDUCT HEADLAMP ALIGNMENT
PART NAME	TAILLAMP	TAIL LAMP BRACKET RH	NUMBER PLATE LAMP		HWILL	NET HERE	101 800 901 0W	5
306					(IIV90rIII)			
MATERIAL					HEINLINEPLACE (LABOLIN)			
QUAN.	a		-		28.90			
# Z	8	12	22			*	"	м
TOT	`	8	`		μOI	`	`	•
		0.0		Labour			18	п

https://www.martnisims.xxx.com.com/claim-nortal/htm/findey-userdey-carvier_car

CLAIMS MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

	Summer
	Macathoresia
	Parts & Labour
	Taxes & Ratio
	Vehicle Condition
5	Vehicle & Driver Details
Assessment Details	Ceneral & Workshop Details
201	

ACTION								
MACUNT		Z	9	×	4800	0	o	
T COMMENT		BENT	MECESSANY	1938	DENTED / BENT	REPAIR	REPAIR	
Момя	41				44		**	

CLAIMS

General & Workshop Details.	General & Warkshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellamenta Summary	Vehicle Confiden	Taues & Ratio	Parts & Labour	Miscellaneous	Summary
Claim Amount	\$13,365,21		Claim	Claim Amount	\$13.365.21	
CATIGORY	STHATE		REVISED AMOUNT			
Spare Parts	\$4,997.21		H,997.21			
Labour	\$3,530,00		53.530.00			
Missellawous	\$4,838.00		\$4,838.00			

+/+

SERVICE REQUESTS *

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Assessment Details

General & Workshop Details - Vehicle & Driver Details - Vehicle Condition - Taxes & Ratio - Parts & Latiour - Mosellaneous - Sumainy \$10,400,00 Claim Amount THUGHED AMOUNT \$10,600.00 \$10,600.00 ESTRAKTE \$10,600.00 Miscellaneout Claim Amount CATISORY